City of Bull Shoals

P.O. Box 390 -706 C.S. Woods Blvd. – Bull Shoals, AR 72619

Website: <u>www.cityofbullshoals.org</u> Phone: (870) 445-4775 – Fax: (870) 445-4948

Bull Shoals City Council Workshop February 18th, 2025, at 6:30 pm

AGENDA

I.	CALL TO ORDER
II.	PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
III.	ROLL CALL OF MEMBERS
IV.	Council Member Comments
V.	Citizens Comments on Agenda items only
VI.	Amendments on dog ordinance 2003-18
VII.	Resolution 2025-R-03 water and sewer rate increase
VIII.	Planning and Zoning on Short Term Rentals
IX.	Citizen Comments
Χ.	Mayor's Comments
XI.	Adjournment

City of Bull Shoals Mayor Bill Stahlman